
, Rule 2.29 

The Insolvency Act 1 

Notice of state 

Form 2.16B 

w 2.16B 
ment of affairs 

Name of Company Company number 

Pro Sport UK com Limited 04887447 

In the 

Norwich County Court 
Court case number 

42 of 2013 
(full name of court) 

(a) Insert full I (a) 

name(s) and Jamie Playford 
address(es) of Parker Andrews Limited 
administrator(s) 2-4 Queen Street 

Norwich 

Norfolk 

NR2 4SQ 

attach a copy of - 

“Delete as *the statement of affairs, 
applicable *the-statementofconcurrence, 

in respect of the administration of the above company 

Signed 
Administrator 

Dated Lal? 

Contact Details. 

You do not have to give any contact 

Information in the box opposite but if 

you do, it will help Companies House to 

contact you if there is a query on the 

form 

The contact information that you give 
will be visible te s«---' 

Jamie Playford 
Parker Andrews Limited 

2-4 Queen Street 

Norwich 
Norfolk 

NR2 4SQ 

01603 284284 
DX Number DX Exchange 

A239ED7N 
31/03/2013 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

nn l When you have completed and signed this form, please send it to the 
Registrar of Companies at - 
Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff 



Rule 2 29 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

Form 2 14B 

Name of Company 

Pro Sport UK com Limited 

Company Number 

04887447 

In the 

Norwich County Court 

Court case number 

4212013 

Statement as to the affairs of 

Pro Sport UK com Limited 

2-4 Queen Street 

Norwich 

Norfolk 

NR2 4SQ 

on the 13 February 2013, the date that the company entered administration 

Statement of Truth 

| beheve the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of 

the above named company as at 13 February 2013 the date that the company entered administration 

Full Name FAcHarp meby rt SUtrmrt 

Dated zel2| 2 



Pro Sport UK.com Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 13 February 2013 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 
Office Equipment 373 00 NIL 

Fixtures & Fittings 5,753 00 NIL 
Stock 117,671 00 Uncertain 
Book Debts 14,433 00 241 63 
Vehicle 247 00 NIL 
Computer Equipment 4,659 00 NIL 
Petty Cash 263 00 336 50 
Cash at Bank 800 00 800 00 
Overdrawn Directors Loan Account 298 92 298 92 

Uncharged assets: 
Customer Database Uncertain 

Website / Domain Name Uncertain 

Goodwill Uncertain 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 1,677 05 

Signature RUAS dA. Date 2el2\ 3



Pro Sport UK com Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 13 February 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 1,677 05 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Holiday Pay 328 31 
328 31 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 1,348.74 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

1,348 74 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 674 37 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 674 37 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
HSBC Bank Pic NIL 

NiL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 674 37 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 674 37 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 1,348 74 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 10,000 00 
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 7,054 27 
HM Revenue & Customs - CT 7,000.00 
Employees (Non Preferential Claim) 29,972 56 
Trade Creditors 103,527 03 

157,553 86 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (156,205 12) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (156,205 12) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 150 00 

150 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (156,355 12) 

Signature Du Qu Date 2@e (lt 4 
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